

Criminal Appeal – 11 of 2024
R – 11/2024

Order No. 07

Dated-12-12-2024

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for appearance of the both parties and appointment of
Ld PP i/c.

No step is taken by both the parties.

To **17-03-2025** for appearance of the both parties and appointment of
Ld PP i/c.

D/C by me,

Addl. Sessions Judge, 18th Court i/c,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.